

ITB No. ITB Name:	19-101139 Henderson Park Tennis Side Restroom Site Prep		DEPARTMEN	T OF PURCHASING A BID TABULATION	AND CONTRACTING	Bid Opening: October 17, 2019 Price Schedule Opening: October 29, 2019 Agent: Jennifer Schofield			
			Company:	Willow Construction		BE Guthrie Construction Co., Inc.		Multiplex LLC	
	Item	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
	Tree Protection Fence	300	lf	\$3.90	\$1,170.00	\$1.46	\$436.50	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
	Silt Fence (Type C)	1100	lf	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$3.40	\$3,734.54	\$8.00	\$8,800.00
	Temporary Seeding	1700	sy	\$0.70	\$1,190.00	\$0.32	\$539.45	\$3.00	\$5,100.00
	Clearing	0.1	ac	\$17,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$14,550.16	\$1,455.02	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Debris Removal	1	ls	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$1,050.84	\$1,050.84	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Grading									
	Rough Grading	150	су	\$12.50	\$1,875.00	\$8.08	\$1,212.51	\$26.00	\$3,900.00
	Fine Grading	3000	sf	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.46	\$4,365.05	\$3.00	\$9,000.00



TB No. TB Name:	19-101139 Henderson Park Tennis Side Restroom Site Prep		DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING BID TABULATION				Bid Opening: October 17, 2019 Price Schedule Opening: October 29, 2019 Agent: Jennifer Schofield		
			Company:	Willow Construction		BE Guthrie Construction Co., Inc.		Multiplex LLC	
	Item QTY		Unit	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
avement									
	Concrete -Sidewalk	140	sy	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$129.33	\$18,106.86	\$45.00	\$6,300.00
	Electrical Line	300	lf	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$40.67	\$12,201.11	\$65.00	\$19,500.00
	Sanitary Sewer - 6" DIP	520	lf	\$94.00	\$48,880.00	\$81.75	\$42,510.70	\$120.00	\$62,400.00
	Waterline - 1" Copper	600	lf	\$38.00	\$22,800.00	\$16.71	\$10,023.44	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
	Permanent Grassing	1700	sy	\$6.40	\$10,800.00	\$0.45	\$766.59	\$18.00	\$30,600.00
	Permitting	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,616.68	\$1,616.68	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Plumbing	1	LS	\$18,760.00	\$18,760.00	\$10,185.11	\$10,185.11	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	Gravel Building Pad	1	LS	\$2,080.00	\$2,080.00	\$6,143.40	\$6,143.40	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
			SUBTOTAL		\$145,945.00		\$114,347.81		\$305,800.00
	10% CONTINGENCY				\$14,594.50		\$11,434.78		\$30,580.00
			TOTAL		\$160,539.50		\$125,782.59		\$336,380.0